Product Bulletin for Tamper-Resistant
Surge Protection Receptacles
As a pioneer in the electrical device industry, Leviton is once again the first to introduce Tamper-Resistant versions
of our Surge Protective Receptacles. These devices are fully compliant with the NEC 2008 and UL 1449 3rd edition,
so you can rest assured that your equipment is protected, as well as your staff and visitors.
The low cost of these receptacles, combined with their ease of installation, means they can be placed anywhere
you have a standard electrical outlet. So with a small investment, you have the assurance that your equipment is
well protected, whether it’s a heart monitor in the emergency room or a computer in your office.

marked on device
Terminal Screw Torque Rating 14-16 in lbs.
Ordering Information
Tamper-Resistant Surge Protective Receptacles
Dimensional Drawings
Specifications
4
.2
1
”
1.77”
2
.7
2
”
3
.8
1
”
1.19”
1.56”
T8280T5280 T7280 T7380T5380 T8380
15A, 125V, TR Surge Protective Receptacle
Color
Outlet Configuration
Duplex Duplex Duplex
Brown T5280 - -
Ivory T5280-I T7280-I T8280-I
White T5280-W T7280-W T8280-W
Gray T5280-GY - -
Red - - T8280-R
Blue T5280-B T7280-B T8280-B
Black T5280-E T7280-E -
Lt Almond T5280-T T7280-T T8280-T
Features
20A, 125V , TR Surge Protective Receptacle
Color
Outlet Configuration